
ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names Duration PredecessorsNotes

1 9.10 Install Exterior Doors 2022‐01‐03 2022‐01‐03 Joseph 1 day

2 13.0 Request FORTIS BC Gas hookup 2022‐01‐04 2022‐01‐04 Allison 1 day 1 Allison will ask Denise

3 13.0 Install Fireplace 2022‐01‐03 2022‐01‐03 SA Fireplace 1 day

4 8.7 Paper garage Floor 2022‐01‐03 2022‐01‐03 Lyle 1 day

5 11.0 Fortis Gas Hookup 2022‐01‐10 2022‐01‐14 Fortis 5 days

6 15.0 Install Insulation 2021‐12‐15 2021‐12‐17 Dankoe Insulating 3 days

7 15.0 Insulation Inspection 2021‐12‐17 2021‐12‐17 Dankoe Insulating 1 day

8 Exterior Finish 2022‐01‐10 2022‐03‐21 50 days

9 10.9 Siding & Soffit 2022‐01‐10 2022‐01‐28 Gavin Rogers 15 days 13

10 10.10 Gutters & downspouts 2022‐01‐31 2022‐01‐31 Cameron Exteriors 1 day 9

11 7.0 Driveway prep 2022‐03‐01 2022‐03‐02 Dorvan 2 days

12 7.0 Pour driveway 2022‐03‐03 2022‐03‐03 Brian MacDuff 1 day 11

13 10.12 Exterior Stone 2022‐03‐04 2022‐03‐21 Jack Dullard 12 days 12

14 16.0 Drywall boarding 2022‐01‐03 2022‐01‐14 Gord Jones 10 days 7

15 14.0 Cut out Potlights 2022‐01‐17 2022‐01‐17 All Phase Electric 1 day 14

16 16.0 Drywall Mud & tape 2022‐01‐17 2022‐02‐11 Gord Jones 20 days 14

17 18.0 Tile ‐ Bathroom showers 2022‐02‐09 2022‐02‐23 Jeremy Reimer 10 days 16FS‐3 days

18 18.0 Measure Shower Glass 2022‐02‐24 2022‐02‐24 Patsy 1 day 17

19 18.0 Install Shower Glass 2022‐03‐08 2022‐03‐08 Patsy 1 day 18FS+7 days

20 18.0 Fireplace Stone 2022‐02‐24 2022‐03‐01 Jeremy Reimer 4 days 17

21 21.0 Paint Primer Coat 2022‐02‐14 2022‐02‐23 Steve Nunn 7 days 16

22 17.0 Deliver Interior Doors & Trim 2022‐02‐14 2022‐02‐14 Patsy 1 day Ordered Nov 24.  6 to 8 weeks

23 17.0 Install Interior Doors & Trim 2022‐02‐24 2022‐03‐03 Joseph 6 days 21

24 21.0 Paint colour Coat 2022‐03‐04 2022‐03‐10 Steve Nunn 5 days 23

25 20.0 Deliver Ulay and Flooring 2022‐03‐04 2022‐03‐04 Patsy 1 day 23

26 20.0 Install Ulay 2022‐03‐07 2022‐03‐10 Rob 4 days 25

27 20.0 Install Flooring 2022‐03‐07 2022‐03‐30 Rob 18 days 25

28 19.0 Install Cabinets and Vanities 2022‐03‐31 2022‐04‐08 Renaissance 7 days 27

29 19.0 Measure countertops 2022‐04‐11 2022‐04‐11 Colonial 1 day 28

30 19.0 Install Countertops 2022‐04‐27 2022‐04‐27 Colonial 1 day 29FS+10 days

31 17.0 Delivery Baseboards & Trim 2022‐03‐28 2022‐03‐28 Patsy 1 day 32SS‐3 days

32 17.12 Install Baseboards & Trim 2022‐03‐31 2022‐04‐06 Joseph,Rob 5 days 27

33 21.0 Paint Baseboards & Trim 2022‐04‐07 2022‐04‐12 Steve Nunn 4 days 32

34 17.12 Final Fixtures 2022‐04‐07 2022‐04‐12 Joseph 4 days 32

35 17.0 Wire Closet Shelving 2022‐04‐13 2022‐04‐18 Gary Konrad 3 days 33

36 22.0 Schedule appliance delivery 2022‐02‐23 2022‐02‐23 Patsy 1 day 37FS‐36 da

37 22.0 Appliance Delivery 2022‐04‐13 2022‐04‐13 Patsy 1 day 33

38 13.0 HVAC Appliance hookup 2022‐04‐14 2022‐04‐14 Ryan Burt 1 day 37

39 12.0 Plumbing Appliance hookup 2022‐04‐18 2022‐04‐18 JCL Plumbing 1 day 38

40 14.0 Electrical Appliance hookup 2022‐04‐19 2022‐04‐19 All Phase Electric 1 day 39

41 13.0 Fireplace Activation 2022‐04‐13 2022‐04‐13 SA Fireplace 1 day 33

42 1.7 Conditional Occupancy Inspection 2022‐04‐20 2022‐04‐20 Sicamous,Marc 1 day? 40

43 1.6 Send docs to Notary/Lawyer 2022‐04‐21 2022‐04‐21 Marc 1 day? 42

44 20.0 Install carpet on stairs 2022‐04‐21 2022‐04‐21 Nufloors 1 day 42

45 9.0 Install overhead doors garage 2022‐04‐21 2022‐04‐21 Vision Overhead doors 1 day? 42

46 21.0 Final Paint 2022‐04‐22 2022‐04‐22 Steve Nunn 1 day? 44

47 17.0 Clean home 2022‐04‐25 2022‐04‐26 TBD 2 days 46

48 17.0 Customer Occupancy Walkthrough2022‐04‐27 2022‐04‐27 Allison,Denise Atkinson 1 day? 47

49 17.0 Resolve Deficiencies 2022‐04‐28 2022‐05‐04 Joseph 5 days 48

50 1.5 CEA Blower door test 2022‐04‐28 2022‐04‐28 Matthew Peterson 1 day? 48

51 1.0 Occupancy Date 2022‐05‐05 2022‐05‐05 Allison,Denise Atkinson 1 day? 49
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Gavin Rogers

10.10 Gutters & downspouts Cameron Exteriors

7.0 Driveway prep Dorvan

7.0 Pour driveway Brian MacDuff

10.12 Exterior Stone Jack Dullard

16.0 Drywall boarding Gord Jones

14.0 Cut out Potlights All Phase Electric

16.0 Drywall Mud & tape Gord Jones

18.0 Tile - Bathroom showers Jeremy Reimer

18.0 Measure Shower Glass Patsy

18.0 Install Shower Glass Patsy

18.0 Fireplace Stone Jeremy Reimer

21.0 Paint Primer Coat Steve Nunn

Patsy

17.0 Install Interior Doors & Trim Joseph

21.0 Paint colour Coat Steve Nunn

20.0 Deliver Ulay and Flooring Patsy

20.0 Install Ulay Rob

20.0 Install Flooring Rob

19.0 Install Cabinets and Vanities Renaissance

19.0 Measure countertops Colonial

19.0 Install Countertops Colonial

17.0 Delivery Baseboards & Trim Patsy

17.12 Install Baseboards & Trim Joseph,Rob

21.0 Paint Baseboards & Trim Steve Nunn

17.12 Final Fixtures Joseph

17.0 Wire Closet Shelving Gary Konrad

22.0 Schedule appliance delivery Patsy

22.0 Appliance Delivery Patsy

13.0 HVAC Appliance hookup Ryan Burt

12.0 Plumbing Appliance hookup JCL Plumbing

14.0 Electrical Appliance hookup All Phase Electric

13.0 Fireplace Activation SA Fireplace

1.7 Conditional Occupancy Inspection Sicamous,Marc

1.6 Send docs to Notary/Lawyer Marc

20.0 Install carpet on stairs Nufloors

9.0 Install overhead doors garage Vision Overhead doors

21.0 Final Paint Steve Nunn

17.0 Clean home TBD

17.0 Customer Occupancy Walkthrough Allison,Denise Atkinson

17.0 Resolve Deficiencies Joseph

1.5 CEA Blower door test Matthew Peterson
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